
Component SMEs for CORT Tool
NAME AGENCY EMAIL
Mae Bartley OSD mae.bartley@osd.mil
Steve Colvin Air Force stephen.colvin@pentagon.af.mil
Steve Jaren ARMY steven.jaren@us.army.mil
Shauna J. Dover DLA shauna.dover@dla.mil
Molli Thacker NAVY marlene.thacker@navy.mil
Kristin Fuller DARPA Kristen.Fuller@darpa.mil
Linda Pickleman DCMA linda.pickleman@dcma.mil
Mauri Giacomantonio DFAS - HQ Mauro.giacomantonio@dfas.mil
Belinda Croteau DHRA Belinda.croteau@osd.pentagon.mil
Deborah Griffin DISA Deborah.Griffin@disa.mil
Cheryl Harding DoDEA Cheryl.Harding@hq.dodea.edu
Dawn Franklin DoDEA dawn.franklin@hq.dodea.edu
Diane Dortch DSCA Diane.Dortch@dsca.mil
Bettina Hamilton DTRA Bettina.Hamilton@DTRA.mil
Lt. Col Jim Bachinsky Joint Staff james.bachinsky@js.pentagon.mil
Richard Sevigeny MDA Rick.Sevigny@mda.mil
Major Scott McClain SOUTHCOM Scott.mcclain@hq.southcom.mil
Mara Grissom Tricare Mara.Grissom@tma.osd.mil
Cheryl Smith USTRANSCOM Cheryl.berkemann@ustranscom.mil
Charolotte.Gooch WHS charlotte.gooch@whs.mil

DECA
USSOCOM
DTIC
DMEA
DMA
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